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2024/25 3rd round, Match #9
Friday, 19.04.2025, 14:30, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 21°C. Spectators: 1500

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

2 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
97 Klymets Oleksandr
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
8 Myroniuk Mykola
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
17 Bendera Ivan
21 Krystin Stanislav
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
16 Zhmurko Roman
22 Krystin Vladyslav
88 Protsiv Maksym
98 Liashenko Andrii
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
77 Polyulyah Nikita
11 Demchenko Yehor

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

30 Varakuta Danylo
2 Kapinus Dmytro
13 Saliuk Volodymyr
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
6 Mafventa Holden
28 Hadzhyiev Ramik
11 Churko Viacheslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
19 Rashytsia Ermir
80 Mba Kristian

Substitutes
1 Mozil Oleh
23 Protsenko Yaroslav
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
20 Sabiiev Dmytro
40 Husiev Oleksii
7 Ari Moura
5 Bitenkourt Mashadu Pedro Artur
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
91 Panchenko Matvii
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
21 Nahnoinyi Denys
77 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #9
Friday, 19.04.2025, 14:30, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 21°C. Spectators: 1500

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 2 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
6' 80 Mba Kristian

22' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen

30' 11 Churko Viacheslav

17 Bendera Ivan 33'

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr 43'

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
22 Krystin Vladyslav 46'

10 Bezhenar Andrii 54'

63' 28 Hadzhyiev Ramik
7 Ari Moura

63' 80 Mba Kristian
77 Buhai Vladyslav

17 Bendera Ivan
98 Liashenko Andrii 69'

21 Krystin Stanislav
88 Protsiv Maksym 69'

72' 6 Mafventa Holden
14 Lytvynenko Ivan

72' 11 Churko Viacheslav
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

76' 2 Kapinus Dmytro
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr

8 Myroniuk Mykola
77 Polyulyah Nikita 76'

10 Bezhenar Andrii
11 Demchenko Yehor 76'

77 Polyulyah Nikita 81'

85' 13 Saliuk Volodymyr

31 Bilyk Oleh 90+3'
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